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Timing by Innotex
The 16th SEA UNDER 18 ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS

STADIUM LIKAS, KOTA KINABALU, SABAH
28 - 30 November 2024

Power by IGIS

303 - 200 Metres Girl - Semi Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Championship Record CR 24.39 SINGAPORE VIE 2012 SINGAPORE

Heat 1 Start Time: Wind: -0.1 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 315 NICHAPHAT NUNUT THA 25.81   Q

2 383 DINDA JULIA SAPUTRI INA 26.40   Q

3 349 THERESIA ANASTASIUS MAS 26.52   Q

4 301 NGUYEN THI THU HA VIE 26.88   q

5 330 TEO ALEXIS PEI QI SGP 27.15  

Heat 2 Start Time: Wind: -0.7 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 382 HOSHI FATIHAH AZHARAH INA 25.58   Q

2 314 CHANTHELL NAURICETTE THA 25.90   Q

3 302 PHAM THI QUYNH ANH VIE 26.55   Q

4 331 LIM YEE CHERN CLARA SGP 26.77   q

- 350 NUR MALISYA BINTI MOHD ISHAK MAS DQ  
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Timing by Innotex
The 16th SEA UNDER 18 ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS

STADIUM LIKAS, KOTA KINABALU, SABAH
28 - 30 November 2024

Power by IGIS

200 Metres Girl
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 2 382 HOSHI FATIHAH AZHARAH INA 25.58 Q

2 1 315 NICHAPHAT NUNUT THA 25.81 Q

3 2 314 CHANTHELL NAURICETTE THA 25.90 Q

4 1 383 DINDA JULIA SAPUTRI INA 26.40 Q

5 1 349 THERESIA ANASTASIUS MAS 26.52 Q

6 2 302 PHAM THI QUYNH ANH VIE 26.55 Q

7 2 331 LIM YEE CHERN CLARA SGP 26.77 q

8 1 301 NGUYEN THI THU HA VIE 26.88 q

9 1 330 TEO ALEXIS PEI QI SGP 27.15

- 2 350 NUR MALISYA BINTI MOHD ISHAK MAS DQ


